ADDIMAX
Cable Labelling
System
Caledonian
UNITED KINGDOM
Marchants Industrial Centre,

- Heat shock (250℃/4hrs): No cracking (ASTM D 2671)
- Cold bend test (-30℃/4hrs): No cracking (ASTM D 2671)
- Dielectric strength: 15.8 kV/mm min. (ASTM D 876)
- Volume resistant: 1014Ω.cm (ASTM D 876)
- Copper corrosion: pass (UL 224)
- Flammability: pass (UL 224, VW-1)
- Water absorption: 0.5% max. (ASTM D 570)
- Chemical resistance: pass (SAE-AMS-DTL-23053)
- Longitudinal shrinkage: 0+/-5% (UL 224)
- Fluid resistance (23℃/24hrs): 11.1 MPa min. (AMS-DTL-23053)
»» Dimensions
Part No.
Inside Diameter Recommended Use
RangeD(min) as Supplied d(max) after Recovery
mm mm mm
FRHS-2.39 2.39 0.8 0.8-1.9
FRHS-3.18 3.18 1.1 1.3-2.5
FRHS-4.75 4.75 1.6 1.75-4.0
FRHS-6.35 6.35 2.18 2.45-5.3
FRHS-9.53 9.53 3.2 3.4-8.0
FRHS-12.7 12.7 4.25 4.5-10.0
FRHS-19.05 19.05 6.40 7.0-16.0
FRHS-25.4 25.4 8.5 9.15-21.35
FRHS-38.1 38.1 19.1 20.95-33.02
Cable Labelling System
5www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.com ADDIMAX
Halogen Free Heat Shrinkable Identification Sleeves
»» Description

- Heat shock (250℃/4hrs): No cracking (ASTM D 2671)
- Cold bend test (-30℃/4hrs): No cracking (ASTM D 2671)
- Dielectric strength: 15.8 kV/mm min. (ASTM D 876)
- Volume resistant: 1014Ω.cm (ASTM D 876)
- Copper corrosion: pass (UL 224)
- Oxygen index: ≥27 (ISO 4589)
- Water absorption: 0.5% max (ASTM D 570)
- Chemical resistance: pass (SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5)
- Longitudinal shrinkage: 0+/-5% (UL 224)
- Transparent protection sleeve (optional) HFHS-***F
»» Dimensions
Part No.
Inside Diameter Recommended Use
RangeD(min) as Supplied d(max) after Recovery
mm mm mm
HFHS-2.39 2.39 1.2 1.25-1.9
HFHS-3.18 3.18 1.6 1.75-2.5
HFHS-4.75 4.75 2.4 2.5-4.0
HFHS-6.35 6.35 3.2 3.5-5.5
HFHS-9.53 9.53 4.8 5.5-8.0
HFHS-12.7 12.7 6.4 7.0-10.0
HFHS-19.05 19.05 9.5 9.3-16.0
HFHS-25.4 25.4 12.7 10.0-20.5
HFHS-38.1 38.1 19.1 20.5-22.0
HFHS-50.0 50.0 25.0 45.5-25.0
Cable Labelling System
6 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
EC Type Cable Markers
»» Description

PE/PVC Cable Tags
 » Description
The markers are flat, rigid, non-adhesive labels that can be used to identify large cables and
wire bundles in variety environments. These tags are applied to cables or wire bundles with cable
ties.
 » Features
- Side entry provides access to big size and wire bundles as well as retrofits and repair capability.
- Ease of use: markers can be easily removed from the carrier.
- Easy installation: only standard cable tie-wraps are needed to install markers. No extra steps
required.
- Excellent print permanence when printing on the rough side of the marker.
 » Dimensions
Part No.
Length Width Thickness
mm mm mm
CT-42.2 42.2 21.2 1.2
CT-60.8 60.8 25.2 1.2
CT-62.2 62.2 51.5 1.3
CT-38.5 38.5 19.1 0.4
CT-45.3 45.3 19.1 0.4
CT-50.5 50.5 19.1 0.4
CT-65 65.0 19.1 0.4
CT-63.8 63.8 44.8 0.4
CT-90 90.0 19.1 0.4
Cable Labelling System
12 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Stainless Steel Cable Tags

»» Description
The write-on plastic tags allow you to write your own tag message or labelling system in a
way that’s best appropriate for your facility, suitable for color-code and freely mark all kinds of
equipment and inventory, from instructions to use them to individual safety warnings.
»» Features
- Outstanding tear resistance and durable outside.
- Reusable and waterproof.
- Can be easily written on with pen, pencil, or marker.
- Tags have corrosion-resistant grommets and self-locking nylon fasteners.
- For indoors or outdoors use.
- Available in a variety of colors: blue, green, orange, red, white, or yellow.
»» Dimensions
Part No.
High Width Overall Diameter Thickness
mm mm mm mm
WOT-38R - - 38 1.0
WOT-50R - - 50 1.0
WOT-76R - - 76 1.0
WOT-100R - - 100 1.0
WOT-38×38 38 38 - 1.0
WOT-50×50 50 50 - 1.0
WOT-76×76 76 76 - 1.0
WOT-100×100 100 100 - 1.0
Cable Labelling System
14 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Engraved Anodised Aluminium Tags
»» Description
The aluminum tags can be used for a wide variety of applications including commercial,
industrial, aerospace and military uses. The aluminum tags are serialized and are great for
identification purposes such as asset tags and identification tags, can be marked for easy reading
of information. With many shapes, sizes and colors, anodized tags are a great way to identify
items, product and equipment.
»» Features
- Wording shows up clearly.
- Durable, lightweight, strong and inexpensive.
- Available in many colours.
»» Dimensions
Part No.
High Width Overall Diameter Thickness
mm mm mm mm
EAT-38R - - 38 1.0
EAT-50R - - 50 1.0
EAT-76R - - 76 1.0
EAT-100R - - 100 1.0
EAT-38×38 38 38 - 1.0
EAT-50×50 50 50 - 1.0
EAT-76×76 76 76 - 1.0
EAT-100×100 100 100 - 1.0
Cable Labelling System
15www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.com ADDIMAX
Safety Lockout Tags
»» Description

- Heat-resisting.
- Closely spaced positive-locking teeth allow fine adjustment to tie bundles of all sizes.
- No metal parts; head and pawl are integrally molded for added strength and durability.
- Service temperature range:-40℃~85℃.
- Available in different colors for easy identification (White, Blue, Green, Ivory, Orange, Red,
Yellow etc are available upon request).
- Blank flag marker ties come in different lengths to accommodate varying cable and wire
bundle sizes.
- Blank flag cable markers are available with different convenient flag sizes.
Cable Labelling System
17www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.com ADDIMAX
»» Dimensions
Part No.
Length Width Bundle Diameter Tensile Strength
mm mm mm LBS KGS
MT-100 100 2.5 22 18 8.0
MT-110 110 2.5 22 18 8.0
MT-150 150 2.5 22 18 8.0
MT-200 200 2.5 22 18 8.0
MT-210 210 2.5 22 18 8.0
Cable Labelling System
18 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Snap-Around Labels
»» Description

Continuous Cable Labels/Stickers
»» Description
The adhesive label/sticker can stick to wires for permanent identification, suitable for use in
most electronic wire or signal wire industries.
»» Features
- Various material: soft PET, PP plastic film, PET, Transparent PVC/PET/PP, Silvery PET, Silvery
hair shape PET, Silver foil PET.
- Matte or glossy, coating film.
- Nontoxic, environment-friendly material.
- Permanent or removable adhesive.
- High & low temperature suitable adhesive.
»» Dimensions
Part No.
Width Length Quantity
mm m per pack
CCL-12.7 12.7 54.9 Continuous
CCL-19.1 19.1 30.5 Continuous
CCL-25.4 25.4 30.5 Continuous
CCL-38.1 38.1 30.5 Continuous
CCL-50.8 50.8 30.5 Continuous
CCL-76.2 76.2 30.5 Continuous
CCL-101.6 101.6 30.5 Continuous
Cable Labelling System
23www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.com ADDIMAX
Die-cut Cable Labels/Stickers
»» Description
The adhesive label/sticker can stick to wires for permanent identification, suitable for use in
most electronic wire or signal wire industries.
»» Features
- Various material: soft PET, PP plastic film, PET, Transparent PVC/PET/PP, Silvery PET, Silvery
hair shape PET, Silver foil PET.
- Matte or glossy, coating film.
- Nontoxic, environment-friendly material.
- Permanent or removable adhesive.
- High & low temperature suitable adhesive.
»» Dimensions
Part No. Width Height Quantity
mm mm per pack
DCL-25.4×73.7 25.4 73.7 2500
DCL-25.4×200.7 25.4 200.7 1000
DCL-38.1×73.7 38.1 73.7 2500
DCL-40×20 40.0 20.0 1000
DCL-40.6×200.7 40.6 200.7 1000
DCL-51×12 51.0 12.0 1000
DCL-76.2×38.1 76.2 38.10 1000
DCL-88.9×22.9 88.9 22.9 2500
DCL-152.4×10.2 152.4 10.2 2500
DCL-70×70 70.0 70.0 1000
DCL-100×50 100.0 50 1000
DCL-20×15 20.0 15.0 1000
(W)=white                (Y)=yellow                (G)=green                (B)=blue              (T)=Transparent
Cable Labelling System
24 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Warning Labels

42 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Cable Labelling System
43www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.com ADDIMAX
Luminescent Tapes and Signs
»» Description
This luminous tapes and signs are designed to provide safe Low-Level-Lighting egress pathway
during power outages and emergency situations by illuminating a path through stairwells, hallways
and rooms.
»» Features
- Easy to clean.
- Tapes feature self-adhesive backing.
»» Dimensions
Part No.
Length Width
mm mm
LTM-80×40 80.0 40.0
LTM-80×80 80.0 80.0
LTM-120×60 120.0 60.0
LTM-120×120 120.0 120.0
LTM-180×90 180.0 90.0
LTM-250×250 250.0 250.0
LTM-315×250 315.0 250.0
LTM-300×150 300.0 150.0
LTM-330×120 330.0 120.0
LTM-350×250 350.0 250.0
LTM-457.2×101.6 457.2 101.6
LTM-600×25 600.0 25.0
LTM-600×50 600.0 50.0
LTM-600×75 600.0 75.0
Cable Labelling System
44 www.caledonian-cables.co.uk   www.addison-cables.comADDIMAX
Part No.
Length Width
mm mm
LTM-600×100 600.0 100.0
LTM-10000×25 10000.0 25.0
LTM-10000×50 10000.0 50.0
LTM-10000×75 10000.0 75.0
LTM-10000×100 10000.0 100.0
Cable Labelling System